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Chorina

Mikael

Christoffer
Jonny

Anders

David

Andrew
Tobbe

Bo
Per-Olov
Mikael
Fredrik

Sture

Efternamn

Hallenbring
Martis

Jacobsson
Hederstedt

Hultberg

Lindstrém

Rénnle
Pettersson

Gustavsson
Andersson
Olsson
Olsson

Svensson

Foérnamn

Anders

Peter

Kiell
Tom

Anders

Jessica

Marcus
Christian

Hékan
Calle
Ola
Emil

Efternamn

Hallenbring

Wiman

Andersson
Vestberg
Bjorkén
Svensson

Olsson
Buskas

Marions
Renhberg
Akerblom

Karlsson

Maja-Lena Svensson

Klubb

Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK

Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Skilingaryds MK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Rosendals MK

Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK

Klubb

Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK

Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Skilingaryds MK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK

VW Golf GT
Volvo 940

Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Escort MK Il
Volvo 940
Volvo 940

Ford Fiesta R2
Volvo 940
Citroén DS3 R3
Ford Escort RS
Volvo 940
BMW 318 |
SAAB V4

Anmalare

JR Motorsport AB

Plombo Motor

JR Motorsport AB

SP1

02:00,73
02:02,45

01:47,09
01:46,59
01:48,07
01:48,23
01:51,19
01:50,74
01:51,88
01:52,00
01:52,64
01:58,18
01:59,57

SP2

02:00,90
01:59,67

01:43,54
01:48,33
01:49,70
01:48,05
01:48,67
01:51,71
01:51,83
01:53,13
01:52,26
01:55,95
01:57,37

SP3

01:58,15
01:57,39

01:42,88
01:47,27
01:48,67
01:48,61
01:48,90
01:49,67
01:53,23
01:53,64
01:52,82
01:53,58
01:55,77

SP4

01:55,35
01:57,73

01:41,64
01:45,74
01:48,39
01:49,49
01:46,79
01:48,20
01:46,97
01:51,24
01:51,27
01:52,81
01:54,51

SP5

01:57,18
01:54,82

01:41,56
01:44,76
01:44,35
01:44,98
01:46,12
01:46,08
01:50,54
01:46,98
01:45,99
01:55,59
01:55,65

SP6

01:53,30
01:55,57

01:41,21
01:43,73
01:44,34
01:42,59
01:47,00
01:43,93
01:44,78
01:44,07
01:48,74
01:49,99
01:50,69

SP7

01:54,56
01:52,94

01:38,24
01:42,84
01:42,02
01:44,32
01:43,15
01:43,02
01:45,80
01:45,03
01:43,34
01:52,50
01:52,60

SP8

01:49,93
01:53,11

01:38,30
01:42,60
01:43,14
01:43,93
01:43,22
01:42,36
01:43,58
01:44,07
01:43,28
01:46,80
01:49,59

Tillagg

00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Summa

15:30,10
15:33,68

13:34,46
14:01,86
14:08,68
14:10,20
14:15,04
14:15,71
14:28,61
14:30,16
14:30,34
15:05,40
15:15,75
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